QTY

RP Parts "Kit A" 2
1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

4

1

RP Parts "Kit B" 2
1

1

1

1

Bearings 11
6

25

Heat Bed/Cables 1
3

1

1

1

Rods 6
4

2

Motors 1
3

Electronics 1
1

1

1

1

1

1

LaserCut Parts 1
2

Bolts, Nuts, etc

—_

© =2 W hsh oo~ oOo

—_

Part #
CLIP
EXTR
EXID
LGGR
SMGR
PULY
YBAR
YBARBH
GUID
CPLR
ZEST

BASE
XCAR
XIDL

XMOT
EXMT

LM8UU
Kit8031
ZT

PRB-3000
EES
EHEPC
EHETC
ETC

10"_Shaft
10"_Rod
8" Rod

42BYGHO11
42BYGH4807

ELB
uUSB
JMPR
UHE
EHET
DA250W

PBED
PCBH1

6-32- 5B
6-32-_75B
6-32-1B
6-32-1_25B
6-32-1 5B
6-32-2B
1-5_16B
M38MMB

Description

Belt Clip

Extruder Body

Extruder Idler

Large Herringbone Gear
Small Herringbone Gear
XL Belt Pulleys

Y Bar End

Y Bar End (bolt hole)

Y Bearing Guide

Z Coupler Halves

Z End Stop

Base
X-Carriage
X-Idler
X-Motor
Xtruder Mount

8mm Linear Bearing
608727 Shielded Bearings
Zip Ties

Heat Bed (6 x 6)
Endstops

Hotend Power Cable
Hotend Thermistor Cable
Thermistor w/ Cable

10" Smooth Rod
10" Threaded Rod
8" Threaded Rod

"011" Z Stepper Motors (set of 2)
"807" X, Y, E Stepper Motors

Electronics Board

Micro USB Cable

2” jumper cable

Ubis Hot End

Hot End Tip

Diablotek ATX Power Supply
Power Supply Power Cord

LaserCut Print Bed
LaserCut Printrboard Holders

Bolt - #6-32 0.5"

Bolt - #6-32 0.75"
Bolt - #6-32 1"

Bolt - #6-32 1.25"
Bolt - #6-32 1.5"

Bolt - #6-32 2"

Bolt - 5/16"-18 x 1.25"
Bolt - M3 8mm



Misc Parts

3 M316MMB

16 6-32-N

12 6-32-N

21 5_16-18HN
10 M3N

8 0_25W
2 1_25FW

1 2-5_16-18HB
1 16mm_Rod
234 VT

1 ABS_Spool 1Ib
2 3/4SPRING

1 16_Belt

1 26_Belt

Bolt - M3 16mm

Nut - Square - #6-32
Nut - Hex - #6-32
Nut - Hex - 5/16"-18
Nut - Hex M3

Washer - 0.25"
Fender Washer - 1.25"

Hobbed Bolt - 2" 5/16"-18
Threaded Rod - 16mm
Vinyl Tube - 0.75"

ABS Filament Spool 1Ib
3/4" Spring

Belt - 16"

Belt - 26"



